
4 or -

AIRPORT: DATE:

LOCATION: 

CONTRACTOR: Project:               

Item No. Unit Unit Price

Quantity 

Total

113 TON  $                  55.00 20

This Change Order Total (Base Bid)

Previous Change Order(s) Total (Base Bid)

Original Contract Total

Recommended by:

Approved by:

Accepted by:

Integrated Builds, LLC

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER NO.:  SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT NO.: 

GDOT IDENTIFIER PID: T008616

CITY OF DALTON
CHANGE ORDER

AP023-9000-45(313) Whitfield

Description Amount Total

Dalton Municipal Airport (DNN) July 17, 2025

Dalton, GA

You are requested to perform the following described work upon receipt of an approved copy of this document or as directed by the Owner or Engineer:

Hangar Development

Owner Date

Revised Contract Total  $                      3,940,283.65 

In order to remediate soft soils encountered during excavation for T-Hangar footings, Contractor was requested to undercut and backfill with No. 57 Stone. 

Contractor Date

7/17/2025

Project Manager Date

 $                              1,100.00 

Crushed Stone  $                              1,100.00 

 $                          (88,992.15)

 $                      4,028,175.80 


